
Maine-Anjou Show - 150A  Maine-Anjou

Judged By: Garth Rancier, Killam, AB

Class 01 - Female 1/4, 3/8, 1/2 or 5/8 born in 2010 Split 1
1st 2632 HALL´S MISS XARIA 019X Reg #: R513886 Tattoo: BPH 019X DOB: 2010-02-26

S: MONOPOLY D: MISS RUSYLVIA 19P Weight: 1325 WPDA: 2.10
Exhibited By: Hall's Cattle Co.   Craven, SK B: Hall´s Cattle Co.

2nd 3345 NLC SAVANNAX 6X Reg #: R513793 PB Tattoo: NLC 6X DOB: 2010-03-12
S: MONOPOLY D: NLC 923H Weight: 1390 WPDA: 2.25
Exhibited By: Nexera Land & Cattle   Drake, SK B: Nexera Land & Cattle
Additional Owner: Travis MacPherson

3rd 3024 NLC MYA 8X Reg #: R513794B Tattoo: NLC 8X DOB: 2010-04-02
S: I AM LEGEND (MAINEX ANGUS X CHI) D: NLC 789H Weight: 1290 WPDA: 2.16
Exhibited By: Macbro Livestock   Lucknow, ON B: Nexera Land & Cattle

4th 3129 DVM DISCO POGO 4X Reg #: R514310P Tattoo: DVM 4X DOB: 2010-03-30
S: SUNSEEKER (MAINE X SHORTHORN) D: DVM FRICTION 4800P Weight: 1440 WPDA: 2.40
Exhibited By: Miller, Chase   Cremona, AB B: Miller Ranching Ltd.

5th 2784 FAIRLAND MS BUSINESS 7X Reg #: 408642 Tattoo: LDH 7X DOB: 2010-04-02
S: WLW SB 710T D: FAIRLAND MISS 8S Weight: 1188 WPDA: 1.99
Exhibited By: Fairland Cattle Co.   Penhold, AB B: Fairland Cattle Co.
Additional Owner: Darrell Commezzeto

6th 2052 RASA SPICE 106X Reg #: R514255PB Tattoo: RASA 106X DOB: 2010-02-12
S: OAKRIDGE DIRECT DEPOSIT D: ANGUS X SIMMENTAL Weight: 1580 WPDA: 2.45
Exhibited By: Archdekin, Sara & Ryan   Speers, SK B: Ryan & Sara Archdekin

7th 3528 W5 XTRA SWEET BERRY 2X Reg #: R513657PB Tattoo: CLW 2X DOB: 2010-02-23
S: HEAT WAVE SON D: W5 TANGO BERRY 38T Weight: 1409 WPDA: 2.22
Exhibited By: W-5 Livestock   White Fox, SK B: W-5 Livestock

Class 02 - Junior Champion and Reserve Junior Champion Percentage Female Split 0
1st 2632 HALL´S MISS XARIA 019X Reg #: R513886 Tattoo: BPH 019X DOB: 2010-02-26

S: MONOPOLY D: MISS RUSYLVIA 19P Weight: 1325 WPDA: 2.10
Exhibited By: Hall's Cattle Co.   Craven, SK B: Hall´s Cattle Co.

2nd 3345 NLC SAVANNAX 6X Reg #: R513793 PB Tattoo: NLC 6X DOB: 2010-03-12
S: MONOPOLY D: NLC 923H Weight: 1390 WPDA: 2.25
Exhibited By: Nexera Land & Cattle   Drake, SK B: Nexera Land & Cattle
Additional Owner: Travis MacPherson

Class 03 - Female 1/4, 3/8, 1/2 or 5/8 (with 2011 tattooed calf) born 2009
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Class 04 - Female 1/4, 3/8, 1/2 or 5/8 (with 2011 tattooed calf) born 2008 or earlier

Class 05 - Senior Champion and Reserve Senior Champion Percentage Female

Class 06 - Female 1/4, 3/8, 1/2 or 5/8 born 2011 Split 1
1st 2622 GUTZKE´S MISS YUMMY 4Y Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: TRG 4Y DOB: 2011-04-20

S: THEODORE 73T D: MAINE/ANGUS Weight: 575 WPDA: 2.69
Exhibited By: Gutzke Maines   Weyburn, SK B: Gutzke Maines

2nd 2783 FAIRLAND MS BUSINESS 4Y Reg #: 419222 Tattoo: LDH 4Y DOB: 2011-03-25
S: WLW SB 710T D: FAIRLAND MISS 2M Weight: 737 WPDA: 3.07
Exhibited By: Fairland Cattle Co.   Penhold, AB B: Fairland Cattle Co.

3rd 3527 W5 YOUR SMOKIN BERRY 53Y Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: CLW 53Y DOB: 2011-03-23
S: W5 UPPER CUT 1U D: CHAROLAIS X HEREFORD Weight: 681 WPDA: 2.81
Exhibited By: W-5 Livestock   White Fox, SK B: W-5 Livestock

4th 2224 BYMAN S MISS 602 COW Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: STU 602Y DOB: 2011-03-20
S: HAA PRIMETIME 505W D: ANGUS COW Weight: 655 WPDA: 2.67
Exhibited By: Byman Cattle   Wadena, SK B: Byman Cattle

5th 2624 GUTZKE´S MISS GENERATION Y 3Y Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: TRG 3Y DOB: 2011-04-14
S: THEODORE D: SHORTHORN Weight: 493 WPDA: 2.24
Exhibited By: Gutzke Maines   Weyburn, SK B: Gutzke Maines

Class 06 - Female 1/4, 3/8, 1/2 or 5/8 born 2011 Split 2
1st 3295 TY'S GOOD GOLLY MISS MOLLY 1Y Reg #: R514410PB Tattoo: TDR 1Y DOB: 2011-03-10

S: SCAREDY CAT D: NBH MISS LADY DI DE 288L Weight: 734 WPDA: 2.88
Exhibited By: Ty-D Cattle Co.   Midale, SK B: Ty-D Cattle Co.

2nd 3333 DRSS JAYDEN JAMES 25Y Reg #: R514377SB Tattoo: DRSS 25Y DOB: 2011-02-25
S: HALL´S CROSSING 454W D: MAINE ANJOU 120P Weight: 765 WPDA: 2.85
Exhibited By: Dun Rite Stock & Stables   Bentley, AB B: Dun Rite Agriculture Services Inc.

3rd 3130 DGCC TWISTED FANTASY 17Y Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: DGCC 17Y DOB: 2011-03-15
S: HIGHLINER (MAINE X) D: LUC HARRIETTA 21T Weight: 808 WPDA: 3.23
Exhibited By: Miller, Chase   Cremona, AB B: Diamond G Cattle Co.

4th 3373 SHANNON'S BLUE LIGHTNING 43Y Reg #: 514390 Tattoo: AAS 43Y DOB: 2011-02-08
S: DAINES SIR DR. SEUSS 520T D: ALTA CEDAR LORNA 52W Weight: 881 WPDA: 3.09
Exhibited By: Shannon, Dennis, Loree & Ashley   Innisfail, AB B: Ashley Shannon

5th 2628 HALL´S MISS ROYAL MISTRESS 120Y Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: BPH 120Y DOB: 2011-01-28
S: DRIVER D: HALL´S REBA 521R Weight: 881 WPDA: 2.98
Exhibited By: Hall's Cattle Co.   Craven, SK B: Hall´s Cattle Co.

6th 2217 MISS STYLE YARO 17Y Reg #: R514472 PB Tattoo: STYL 17Y DOB: 2011-03-05
S: STYLE'S POWER PAK 23S D: MAINE X ANGUS Weight: 616 WPDA: 2.37
Exhibited By: Brown, Valerie & Jerry   Cut Knife, SK B: Valerie & Jerry Brown

7th 3413 DONARO MISS YVETTE 410Y Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: RSD 410Y DOB: 2011-02-12
S: DONARO´S SPECIAL EDITION 838U D: ANGUS/SIMMI Weight: 761 WPDA: 2.71
Exhibited By: Donaro Farms   Melfort, SK B: Donaro Farms
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Class 07 - Calf Champion and Reserve Calf Champion Percentage Female Split 0
1st 3295 TY'S GOOD GOLLY MISS MOLLY 1Y Reg #: R514410PB Tattoo: TDR 1Y DOB: 2011-03-10

S: SCAREDY CAT D: NBH MISS LADY DI DE 288L Weight: 734 WPDA: 2.88
Exhibited By: Ty-D Cattle Co.   Midale, SK B: Ty-D Cattle Co.

2nd 3333 DRSS JAYDEN JAMES 25Y Reg #: R514377SB Tattoo: DRSS 25Y DOB: 2011-02-25
S: HALL´S CROSSING 454W D: MAINE ANJOU 120P Weight: 765 WPDA: 2.85
Exhibited By: Dun Rite Stock & Stables   Bentley, AB B: Dun Rite Agriculture Services Inc.

Class 08 - Grand Champion and Reserve Grand Champion Percentage Female Split 0
1st 2632 HALL´S MISS XARIA 019X Reg #: R513886 Tattoo: BPH 019X DOB: 2010-02-26

S: MONOPOLY D: MISS RUSYLVIA 19P Weight: 1325 WPDA: 2.10
Exhibited By: Hall's Cattle Co.   Craven, SK B: Hall´s Cattle Co.

2nd 3345 NLC SAVANNAX 6X Reg #: R513793 PB Tattoo: NLC 6X DOB: 2010-03-12
S: MONOPOLY D: NLC 923H Weight: 1390 WPDA: 2.25
Exhibited By: Nexera Land & Cattle   Drake, SK B: Nexera Land & Cattle
Additional Owner: Travis MacPherson

Class 09 - Bull 1/4, 3/8,1/2 or 5/8 born 2011 Split 1
1st 2636 HALL´S SIR CHAUFFEUR 80Y Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: BPH 80Y DOB: 2011-02-15

S: DRIVER D: HALL´S MISS 80N Weight: 968 WPDA: 3.48
Exhibited By: Hall's Cattle Co.   Craven, SK B: Hall´s Cattle Co.

2nd 3331 DRSS CROSSING WAVES 20Y Reg #: R514375PB Tattoo: DRSS 20Y DOB: 2011-02-18
S: HALL´S CROSSING 454W D: DAINES MISS MAKIN WAVES 28N Weight: 916 WPDA: 3.33
Exhibited By: Dun Rite Stock & Stables   Bentley, AB B: Dun Rite Agriculture Services Inc.

3rd 3334 DRSS LONELY ISLAND 22Y Reg #: R514306PB Tattoo: DRSS 22Y DOB: 2011-03-30
S: DAINES SIR DR. SEUSS 30T D: REMITALL QUEEN 629S Weight: 885 WPDA: 3.77
Exhibited By: Dun Rite Stock & Stables   Bentley, AB B: Dun Rite Agriculture Services Inc.

Class 10 - Champion and Reserve Champion 2011 Percentage Bull Split 0
1st 2636 HALL´S SIR CHAUFFEUR 80Y Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: BPH 80Y DOB: 2011-02-15

S: DRIVER D: HALL´S MISS 80N Weight: 968 WPDA: 3.48
Exhibited By: Hall's Cattle Co.   Craven, SK B: Hall´s Cattle Co.

2nd 3331 DRSS CROSSING WAVES 20Y Reg #: R514375PB Tattoo: DRSS 20Y DOB: 2011-02-18
S: HALL´S CROSSING 454W D: DAINES MISS MAKIN WAVES 28N Weight: 916 WPDA: 3.33
Exhibited By: Dun Rite Stock & Stables   Bentley, AB B: Dun Rite Agriculture Services Inc.

Class 11 - Bull, 1/4, 3/8, 1/2, or 5/8, born 2010
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Class 12 - Champion and Reserve Champion 2010 Percentage Bull

Class 13 - Bull, 1/4, 3/8, 1/2, or 5/8, born 2009

Class 14 - Champion and Reserve Champion 2009 Percentage Bull

Class 15 - Grand Champion and Reserve Grand Champion Percentage Bull

Class 16 - Female 3/4, FB or PB born 2010 Split 1
1st 2631 HALL´S MISS XANDRA 091X Reg #: 513892 Tattoo: BPH 091X DOB: 2010-02-27

S: HAA POWER STROKE 227U D: VCC SLE 478N Weight: 1389 WPDA: 2.20
Exhibited By: Hall's Cattle Co.   Craven, SK B: Hall´s Cattle Co.

2nd 2292 HALL´S MISS XTRA 08X Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: BPH 08X DOB: 2010-02-19
S: HAA CROSS ROADS 511S D: HALL´S MISS 718T Weight: 1302 WPDA: 2.04
Exhibited By: Crittle, Matt   Balgonie, SK B: Hall´s Cattle Co.

3rd 3313 GXA COUNTESS MISS Reg #: F500895 PB Tattoo: GXA 105X DOB: 2010-06-10
S: GVC SPECIAL DELIVERY D: HAA COUNTESS Weight: 1216 WPDA: 2.30
Exhibited By: Roddick, Kody   Wyoming, ON B: Alexander Land & Cattle

4th 3243 MISS RUSYLVIA 9X Reg #: 513789 Tattoo: KJP 9X DOB: 2010-02-17
S: TRIPLE X D: RUSYLVIA HOSTESS 127H Weight: 1475 WPDA: 2.30
Exhibited By: Rusylvia Catle Co.   Derwent, AB B: Rusylvia Cattle Co.
Additional Owner: Riley Pashulka

5th 3371 SHANNON'S MISS MONEY DOCTOR 02X Reg #: 513823 Tattoo: AAS 02X DOB: 2010-03-05
S: DAINES SIR DR. SEUSS 520T D: 513823 Weight: 1318 WPDA: 2.11
Exhibited By: Shannon, Dennis, Loree & Ashley   Innisfail, AB B: Dennis & Loree Shannon

Class 17 - Junior Champion and Reserve Junior Champion Open Female

Class 18 Female 3/4, FB or PB (with 2011 tattooed calf) born 2009 Split 1
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1st 2214 MISS STYLE WITNEY 36W Reg #: 512973 PB Tattoo: STYL 36W DOB: 2009-03-10
S: STYLE´S POWER PAK 23S D: SIEWERTS MISS JJN 52G Weight: 1348
Calf at Side: MR STYLE SHIFT UP 19Y Reg #: R514446 PB Tattoo: STYL 19Y DOB: 2011-03-03
S: MR STYLE WALSH 19W Sex: M Weight: 801 WPDA: 0.00
Exhibited By: Brown, Valerie & Jerry   Cut Knife, SK B: Valerie & Jerry Brown

2nd 2634 HALL´S MISS WANDA 963W Reg #: R513064 Tattoo: BPH 963W DOB: 2009-03-13
S: HAA POWER STROKE 227U D: HALL´S MISS 263M Weight: 1413
Calf at Side: HALL´S MISS YARIS 163Y Reg #: Applied Tattoo: BPH 163Y DOB: 2011-01-04
S: FJH LEGACY 130E Sex: F Weight: 665 WPDA: 0.00
Exhibited By: Hall's Cattle Co.   Craven, SK B: Hall´s Cattle Co.

Class 19 Female 3/4, FB or PB (with 2011 tattooed calf) born 2008 or earlier Split 1
1st 3245 MISS RUSYLVIA 36U Reg #: R512069 Tattoo: KJP 36U DOB: 2008-03-12

S: MR RUSYLVIA PREDATOR 1P D: MISS STYLE RIVAL 16N Weight: 1830
Calf at Side: MISS RUSYLVIA 34Y Reg #: 514316 Tattoo: KJP 34Y DOB: 2011-02-24
S: BPSL BOOMER 1U Sex: F Weight: 861 WPDA: 0.00
Exhibited By: Rusylvia Catle Co.   Derwent, AB B: Rusylvia Cattle Co.
Additional Owner: Tyson Pashulka

Class 20 - Senior Champion and Reserve Senior Champion Open Female Split 0
1st 2214 MR STYLE SHIFT UP 19Y Reg #: R514446 PB Tattoo: STYL 19Y DOB: 2011-03-03

S: MR STYLE WALSH 19W D: MISS STYLE WITNEY 36W Weight: 801 WPDA: 3.06
Exhibited By: Brown, Valerie & Jerry   Cut Knife, SK B: Valerie & Jerry Brown

2nd 3245 MISS RUSYLVIA 34Y Reg #: 514316 Tattoo: KJP 34Y DOB: 2011-02-24
S: BPSL BOOMER 1U D: MISS RUSYLVIA 36U Weight: 861 WPDA: 3.20
Exhibited By: Rusylvia Catle Co.   Derwent, AB B: Rusylvia Cattle Co.
Additional Owner: Tyson Pashulka

Class 21 - Female 3/4, FB or PB born 2011 Split 1
1st 2782 FAIRLAND BLACK PEARL 41Y Reg #: 419209 Tattoo: LDH 41Y DOB: 2011-04-05

S: WLW SERIOS BUSINESS 58P D: FAIRLAND BLACK PEARL 20U Weight: 621 WPDA: 2.71
Exhibited By: Fairland Cattle Co.   Penhold, AB B: Fairland Cattle Co.

2nd 2215 MISS STYLE YELUS 22Y Reg #: 514447 SB Tattoo: STYL 22Y DOB: 2011-03-10
S: STYLE´S POWER PAK 23S D: MISS STYLE TYRAH32T Weight: 611 WPDA: 2.40
Exhibited By: Brown, Valerie & Jerry   Cut Knife, SK B: Valerie & Jerry Brown

3rd 2229 ANCHOR C´S SUH WEET 13Y Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: MECM 13Y DOB: 2011-03-05
S: GVC SUH 01W D: ANCHOR C CANDY CANE 25R Weight: 733 WPDA: 2.82
Exhibited By: Anchor C Cattle Co.   Olds, AB B: Anchor C Cattle Co.

4th 2225 BYMAN S MISS 46Y COW Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: STU 46Y DOB: 2011-03-08
S: HAA PRIMETIME 505W D: MISS GREEN VALLEY 336N Weight: 662 WPDA: 2.58
Exhibited By: Byman Cattle   Wadena, SK B: BYMAN
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5th 2222 BYMAN S MISS 88Y COW Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: STU 88Y DOB: 2011-04-12
S: HAA PRIMETIME 505W D: BYMAN S MISS 88S Weight: 544 WPDA: 2.45
Exhibited By: Byman Cattle   Wadena, SK B: BYMAN

6th 2227 ANCHOR C'S ADRENALINE JUNKIE 11Y Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: MECM 11Y DOB: 2011-03-25
S: ANCHOR C ADRENALINE RUSH 2T D: ANCHOR C WIDE OPEN 45S Weight: 569 WPDA: 2.37
Exhibited By: Anchor C Cattle Co.   Olds, AB B: Anchor C Cattle Co.

7th 2228 ANCHOR C'S PURE ADRENALINE 12Y Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: MECM 12Y DOB: 2011-03-21
S: ANCHOR C ADRENALINE RUSH 2T D: SPRING CREEK'S RHINESTONE 502R Weight: 695 WPDA: 2.85
Exhibited By: Anchor C Cattle Co.   Olds, AB B: Anchor C Cattle Co.

Class 21 - Female 3/4, FB or PB born 2011 Split 2
1st 2291 HALL´S MISS YANNA 48Y Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: BPH 48Y DOB: 2011-02-14

S: HAA POWER STROKE 227U D: HALL´S MISS 48P Weight: 715 WPDA: 2.56
Exhibited By: Crittle, Matt   Balgonie, SK B: Hall´s Cattle Co.

2nd 3529 W5 YOGI BERRY 31Y Reg #: R514325PB Tattoo: CLW 31Y DOB: 2011-02-28
S: BFW MITTEN MAN Q35P D: W5 SUGAR BERRY 11S Weight: 756 WPDA: 2.85
Exhibited By: W-5 Livestock   White Fox, SK B: W-5 Livestock

3rd 3249 MISS RUSYLVIA 10Y Reg #: 514318 Tattoo: KJP 10Y DOB: 2011-02-11
S: MR RUSYLVIA PREDATOR 1P D: MISS RUSYLVIA 21T Weight: 841 WPDA: 2.98
Exhibited By: Rusylvia Catle Co.   Derwent, AB B: Rusylvia Cattle Co.
Additional Owner: Riley Pashulka

4th 2627 HALL´S MISS VALENTINE 112Y Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: BPH 112Y DOB: 2011-02-14
S: HAA POWER STROKE 227U D: MISS 512R Weight: 787 WPDA: 2.82
Exhibited By: Hall's Cattle Co.   Craven, SK B: Hall´s Cattle Co.

5th 3242 MISS RUSYLVIA 7Y Reg #: 514317 Tattoo: KJP 7Y DOB: 2011-02-14
S: BPSL BOOMER 1U D: MISS STYLE RIVAL 16N Weight: 790 WPDA: 2.83
Exhibited By: Rusylvia Catle Co.   Derwent, AB B: Rusylvia Cattle Co.
Additional Owner: Taylor Pashulka

6th 3246 MISS RUSYLVIA 34Y Reg #: 514316 Tattoo: KJP 34Y DOB: 2011-02-24
S: BPSL BOOMER 1U D: MISS RUSYLVIA 36U Weight: 861 WPDA: 3.20
Exhibited By: Rusylvia Catle Co.   Derwent, AB B: Rusylvia Cattle Co.
Additional Owner: Tyson Pashulka

7th 3415 DONARO MISS YVONNE 418Y Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: RSD 418Y DOB: 2011-02-15
S: DONARO´S STICKING TO BUSINESS 225R D: DONARO MISS 693T Weight: 712 WPDA: 2.56
Exhibited By: Donaro Farms   Melfort, SK B: Donaro Farms

Class 22 - Calf Champion and Reserve Calf Champion Open Female Split 0
1st 2782 FAIRLAND BLACK PEARL 41Y Reg #: 419209 Tattoo: LDH 41Y DOB: 2011-04-05

S: WLW SERIOS BUSINESS 58P D: FAIRLAND BLACK PEARL 20U Weight: 621 WPDA: 2.71
Exhibited By: Fairland Cattle Co.   Penhold, AB B: Fairland Cattle Co.

2nd 2291 HALL´S MISS YANNA 48Y Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: BPH 48Y DOB: 2011-02-14
S: HAA POWER STROKE 227U D: HALL´S MISS 48P Weight: 715 WPDA: 2.56
Exhibited By: Crittle, Matt   Balgonie, SK B: Hall´s Cattle Co.
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Class 23 - Grand Champion Open Female

Class 24 - Bull 3/4, FB or PB born 2011 Split 1
1st 3248 MR RUSYLVIA 55Y Reg #: Tattoo: KJP 55Y DOB: 2011-03-05

S: MR RUSYLVIA PREDATOR 1P5 D: MS MANITOU 7S Weight: 845 WPDA: 3.25
Exhibited By: Rusylvia Catle Co.   Derwent, AB B: Rusylvia Cattle Co.

2nd 3369 SHANNON'S BLAZIN SEUSS 97Y Reg #: 514389 Tattoo: AAS 97Y DOB: 2011-03-14
S: DAINES SIR DR. SEUSS 520T D: MS BLACK FOUR DEES XDW 977R Weight: 860 WPDA: 3.43
Exhibited By: Shannon, Dennis, Loree & Ashley   Innisfail, AB B: Dennis & Loree Shannon

3rd 3098 ABC 286Y Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: ABCD 286Y DOB: 2011-03-31
S: HAA PRIMETIME 500W D: ABC FIRST LADY 409F Weight: 729 WPDA: 3.12
Exhibited By: ABC Cattle Co.   Whitewood, SK B: ABC Cattle Co.

4th 2223 BYMAN S BLACK COMMANDO 9Y Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: STU 9Y DOB: 2011-04-01
S: HAA PRIMETIME 505W D: BYMAN S VICTORIA´S SECRET 9R Weight: 704 WPDA: 3.02
Exhibited By: Byman Cattle   Wadena, SK B: Byman Cattle

5th 3663 MR STYLE SHIFT UP 19Y Reg #: R514446 PB Tattoo: STYL 19Y DOB: 2011-03-03
S: MR STYLE WALSH 19W D: MISS STYLE WITNEY 36W Weight: 801 WPDA: 3.06
Exhibited By: Brown, Valerie & Jerry   Cut Knife, SK B: Valerie & Jerry Brown

6th 2621 GUTZKE'S YASSMAN 6Y Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: TRG 6Y DOB: 2011-04-13
S: DAINES SIR THRILLER 86U D: GUTZKES MISS 65R Weight: 664 WPDA: 3.00
Exhibited By: Gutzke Maines   Weyburn, SK B: Gutzke Maines

3416 DONARO´S YVES 441Y Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: RSD 441Y DOB: 2011-03-01
S: DONAROS SPECIAL EDITION 838U D: DONARO MISS BEAUTY 41W Weight: 807 WPDA: 3.06
Exhibited By: Donaro Farms   Melfort, SK B: Donaro Farms

Class 24 - Bull 3/4, FB or PB born 2011 Split 2
1st 2218 MR STYLE YESSIR 5Y Reg #: R514461 PB Tattoo: STYL 5Y DOB: 2011-02-22

S: STYLE´S POWER PAK 23S D: MISS STYLE SERENA 49S Weight: 869 WPDA: 3.21
Exhibited By: Brown, Valerie & Jerry   Cut Knife, SK B: Valerie & Jerry Brown

2nd 3097 ABC204Y Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: ABCD 204Y DOB: 2011-01-20
S: HAA PRIMETIME 500W D: ABC 604R Weight: 920 WPDA: 3.03
Exhibited By: ABC Cattle Co.   Whitewood, SK B: ABC Cattle Co.

3rd 2635 HALL´S SIR DURMAX 411Y Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: BPH 41Y DOB: 2011-02-02
S: HAA POWER STROKE 227U D: HALL´S MISS 411P Weight: 931 WPDA: 3.20
Exhibited By: Hall's Cattle Co.   Craven, SK B: Hall´s Cattle Co.

4th 3418 DONARO´S YUMA 436Y Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: RSD 436Y DOB: 2011-02-18
S: DONARO´S SPECIAL EDITION 838U D: VCC XXXTACY587P Weight: 685 WPDA: 2.49
Exhibited By: Donaro Farms   Melfort, SK B: Donaro Farms

Class 25 - Calf Champion and Reserve Calf Champion Open Bull Split 0
1st 2218 MR STYLE YESSIR 5Y Reg #: R514461 PB Tattoo: STYL 5Y DOB: 2011-02-22

S: STYLE´S POWER PAK 23S D: MISS STYLE SERENA 49S Weight: 869 WPDA: 3.21
Exhibited By: Brown, Valerie & Jerry   Cut Knife, SK B: Valerie & Jerry Brown
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2nd 3097 ABC204Y Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: ABCD 204Y DOB: 2011-01-20
S: HAA PRIMETIME 500W D: ABC 604R Weight: 920 WPDA: 3.03
Exhibited By: ABC Cattle Co.   Whitewood, SK B: ABC Cattle Co.

Class 26 - Bull 3/4, FB or PB born 2010 Split 1
1st 3312 RRRC LAST SECOND Reg #: F500862 B Tattoo: RRRC 197X DOB: 2010-03-09

S: HAA WISDOM D: BSMA HEATHER Weight: 1750 WPDA: 2.82
Exhibited By: Roddick, Kody   Wyoming, ON B: Rachael Carlson

Class 27 - Junior Champion and Reserve Junior Champion Open Bull

Class 28 - Bull, 3/4, FB or PB, born in 2009. Split 1
1st 3332 HALL'S CROSSING 454W Reg #: 513063 SB Tattoo: BPH 454W DOB: 2009-02-10

S: HAA CROSSROADS 511S D: HALL'S LEGACY PRINCESS 454P Weight: 2308 WPDA: 2.28
Exhibited By: Dun Rite Stock & Stables   Bentley, AB B: Hall's Cattle Co.
Additional Owner: Hall's Cattle Co.

Class 29 - Senior Champion & Reserve Senior Champion Open Bull

Class 30 - Grand Champion Open Bull Split 0
1st 3312 RRRC LAST SECOND Reg #: F500862 B Tattoo: RRRC 197X DOB: 2010-03-09

S: HAA WISDOM D: BSMA HEATHER Weight: 1750 WPDA: 2.82
Exhibited By: Roddick, Kody   Wyoming, ON B: Rachael Carlson

2nd 3332 HALL'S CROSSING 454W Reg #: 513063 SB Tattoo: BPH 454W DOB: 2009-02-10
S: HAA CROSSROADS 511S D: HALL'S LEGACY PRINCESS 454P Weight: 2308 WPDA: 2.28
Exhibited By: Dun Rite Stock & Stables   Bentley, AB B: Hall's Cattle Co.
Additional Owner: Hall's Cattle Co.

Class 31 - Get-of-Sire Split 1
1st 2629 Get-of-Sire 

Exhibited By: Hall's Cattle Co.   Craven, SK

Maine-Anjou Show - 150A  Maine-Anjou 8



2nd 2216 Get-of-Sire 
Exhibited By: Brown, Valerie & Jerry   Cut Knife, SK

3rd 3241 Get-of-Sire 
Exhibited By: Rusylvia Catle Co.   Derwent, AB

4th 3370 Get-of-Sire 
Exhibited By: Shannon, Dennis, Loree & Ashley   Innisfail, AB

3414 Get-of-Sire 
Exhibited By: Donaro Farms   Melfort, SK

Class 32 - Progeny of Dam Split 1
1st 3247

Exhibited By: Rusylvia Catle Co.   Derwent, AB

Class 33 - Breeder´s Herd Split 1
1st 2625 Breeder´s Herd 

Exhibited By: Hall's Cattle Co.   Craven, SK

2nd 2213 Breeder´s Herd 
Exhibited By: Brown, Valerie & Jerry   Cut Knife, SK

3rd 3330 Breeder´s Herd 
Exhibited By: Dun Rite Stock & Stables   Bentley, AB

4th 3244 Breeder´s Herd 
Exhibited By: Rusylvia Catle Co.   Derwent, AB

3417 Breeder´s Herd 
Exhibited By: Donaro Farms   Melfort, SK

Class 34 - Premier Breeder Split 0
1st 2292 Premier Breeder 

Exhibited By: Crittle, Matt   Balgonie, SK

Class 35 - Premier Exhibitor Split 0
1st 2292 Premier Exhibitor 

Exhibited By: Crittle, Matt   Balgonie, SK
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